
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY  
DECEMBER 21, 2015 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

15123003 12/17/15  2:22PM  HWY 43N 
NORTHPORT, AL  

ATV 4000.00 

THEFT OF  
PROPERTY 2ND  

15123034 12/17/15  3:18PM  SUNFLOWER LANE  
COTTONDALE, AL  

DEBIT CARD  1.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 15123054 12/17/15  5:08PM  SNIDER SPUR 
TUSCALOOSA, AL  

WEED EATER  
CASH  

150.00 
16.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING VEHICLE  

15123414   ROLLING HILLS DRIVE  
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

PURSE  
I POD TOUCH  
COMPUTER(S) 

CHECKS 
MONEY 

COMPUTER BAG  
 

50.00 
75.00 

2000.00 
1.00 

450.00 
75.00 

      

 
 

 


