

## PRESS RELEASE

## **CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION**

MONDAY

## DECEMBER 21, 2015

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
THEFT OF PROPERTY	15123003	12/17/15 2:22PM	HWY 43N	ATV	4000.00
1 <sup>st</sup>			NORTHPORT, AL		
THEFT OF	15123034	12/17/15 3:18PM	SUNFLOWER LANE	DEBIT CARD	1.00
PROPERTY 2 <sup>ND</sup>			COTTONDALE, AL		
BURGLARY 3RD	15123054	12/17/15 5:08PM	SNIDER SPUR	WEED EATER	150.00
			TUSCALOOSA, AL	CASH	16.00
UNLAWFUL	15123414		ROLLING HILLS DRIVE	PURSE	50.00
BREAKING AND			TUSCALOOSA, AL	I POD TOUCH	75.00
ENTERING VEHICLE				COMPUTER(S)	2000.00
				CHECKS	1.00
				MONEY	450.00
				COMPUTER BAG	75.00